
KOH Scratch
Series Total

wk24 wk25 wk26 wk24 wk25 wk26 Pts
2_28 3_7 3_14 2_28 3_7 3_14

Aaron Thomas 654 668 739 Aaron Thomas 10 6 2 35
Eddie Baldonado 692 773 722 Eddie Baldonado 4 1 3 22
Marcos Cobian 587 590 526 Marcos Cobian 14 12 14 81
Ken DeMaio 681 719 655 Ken DeMaio 7 2 7 43
Sean Dunkle 691 666 740 Sean Dunkle 6 7 1 29
Mike Foster 664 717 652 Mike Foster 8 3 8 31
Cedric Johnson 588a 531 493 Cedric Johnson 13 15 15 81
PJ Kesee 569 545 635 PJ Kesee 15 13 10 73
Garrett Kokanour 628 663 718 Garrett Kokanour 12 8 4 48
Kendall McIver 657 676 715 Kendall McIverson 9 5 5 32
Jeff Muraska 706 642a 642a Jeff Muraska 2 10 9 38
Rodney Payne 692 545 619 Rodney Payne 4 13 12 56
Garret Pressler 697 706 694 Garret Pressler 3 4 6 47
Tyler Terrich 631 593 615 Tyler Terrich 11 11 13 65
Daniel Updegraff 709 651 623 Daniel Updegraff 1 9 11 34

KOH Handicap
Series Total

wk24 wk25 wk26 wk24 wk25 wk26 Pts
2_28 3_7 3_14 2_28 3_7 3_14

Aaron Thomas 672 689 763 Aaron Thomas 30 24 5 109
Sid Armijo 705a 705a 705a Sid Armijo 18 16 20 109
Eddie Baldonado 752 830 776 Eddie Baldonado 6 1 3 42
Ruben Bonilla Sr. 681 767 699a Ruben Bonilla Sr. 27 6 23 139
Kevin Brokenbough 636 705a 663 Kevin Brokenbough 35 16 29 147
Jimmy Chau 683 639 755 Jimmy Chau 25 35 8 98
Marcos Cobian 749 752 685 Marcos Cobian 7 9 27 102
Ken DeMaio 744 779 715 Ken DeMaio 9 2 15 101
Sean Dunkle 727 702 776 Sean Dunkle 12 18 3 64
Rob Enriquez 702a 666 812 Rob Enriquez 20 29 2 121
Jimmy Eswaygen 664 742 657 Jimmy Eswaygen 31 10 30 136
Leon Flint 640 677 628 Leon Flint 34 27 33 121
Josh Ford 822 760 882 Josh Ford 1 8 1 84
Mike Foster 718 771 706 Mike Foster 15 4 19 56
Dave Francom Sr. 715 715 710 Dave Francom Sr. 16 14 17 87
Ron Hageman 749 727 697 Ron Hageman 7 12 25 86
JJ Jayarajan 730 699 711 JJ Jayarajan 11 20 16 122



Cedric Johnson 705a 648 610 Cedric Johnson 20 34 35 159
PJ Kesee 674 653 743 PJ Kesee 29 32 10 144
Donny Malone 705a 770 747 Donny Malone 18 5 9 75
Kendall McIverson 702 721 760 Kendall McIverson 20 13 6 58
Mike Mitchell 679 729 732 Mike Mitchell 28 11 12 111
Richard Mora 708a 699 676 Richard Mora 17 20 28 121
Tony Morris 683 659 740 Tony Morris 25 31 11 127
Fred Pasqua 646 708 705a Fred Pasqua 32 15 20 134
Rodney Payne 773 626 703 Rodney Payne 4 36 22 111
Derek Payton 721 693 621 Derek Payton 14 23 34 131
Horace Porch 646 765 727 Horace Porch 32 7 13 111
Garret Pressler 766 772 757 Garret Pressler 5 3 7 96
Gilbert Rosas 794 698 721 Gilbert Rosas 2 22 14 83
Gilbert Sabio 688 665 648 Gilbert Sabio 24 30 32 162
Chris Shanklin 780 652 693 Chris Shanklin 3 33 26 143
Sal Soriano 620 667 699a Sal Soriano 36 28 23 131
Tyler Terrich 724 686 708a Tyler Terrich 13 25 18 101
Daniel Updegraff 736 678 650 Daniel Updegraff 10 26 31 104



Round 3

Eddie Baldonado 22
Sean Dunkle 29
Mike Foster 31
Kendall McIverson 32
Daniel Updegraff 34
Aaron Thomas 35
Jeff Muraska 38
Ken DeMaio 43
Garret Pressler 47
Garrett Kokanour 48
Rodney Payne 56
Tyler Terrich 65
PJ Kesee 73
Cedric Johnson 81
Marcos Cobian 81

Round 3

Eddie Baldonado 42
Mike Foster 56
Kendall McIverson 58
Sean Dunkle 64
Donny Malone 75
Gilbert Rosas 83
Josh Ford 84
Ron Hageman 86
Dave Francom Sr. 87
Garret Pressler 96
Jimmy Chau 98
Ken DeMaio 101
Tyler Terrich 101
Marcos Cobian 102
Daniel Updegraff 104
Aaron Thomas 109
Sid Armijo 109



Rodney Payne 111
Horace Porch 111
Mike Mitchell 111
Rob Enriquez 121
Leon Flint 121
Richard Mora 121
JJ Jayarajan 122
Tony Morris 127
Sal Soriano 131
Derek Payton 131
Fred Pasqua 134
Jimmy Eswaygen 136
Ruben Bonilla Sr. 139
Chris Shanklin 143
PJ Kesee 144
Kevin Brokenbough 147
Cedric Johnson 159
Gilbert Sabio 162


